
Coaches:

Sydney Patzke
Jill Loy

 Phoenix
(G) MOD7/8/9 Softball (Black)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE / NON-

LEAGUE

Apr 30, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

Pulaski
(Red) 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
EJD V/Modified
Softball Field L

May 14, 2025 Wed Regular
Season Port Byron 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
EJD V/Modified
Softball Field L

May 15, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

@ Jordan-
Elbridge 4:30 PM 6:30

PM JEMS Field

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 19, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ Pulaski
(Red) 4:30 PM Lura Sharp Elem.

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 20, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

Phoenix
(Orange) 4:30 PM EJD V/Modified

Softball Field L

May 27, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Hannibal 4:30 PM 6:30

PM Softball Field

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 29, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

Pulaski
(Blue) 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
EJD V/Modified
Softball Field L

May 30, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Phoenix
(Orange) 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
EJD V/Modified
Softball Field L

Jun 2, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ Jordan-
Elbridge 4:30 PM 6:30

PM JEMS Field

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jun 4, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

Pulaski
(Blue) 4:30 PM 6:30

PM
EJD V/Modified
Softball Field L

Jun 5, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

Phoenix
(Orange) 4:00 PM 6:00

PM
EJD V/Modified
Softball Field L
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